Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Eastern (_A). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF

808

866

6'¥6

.6

000l

2'G6

9'86

666

000}

6,6

086

000}

000l

000l

196

000}

9'86

000}

8'86

L'¥6

1'/6

G'86

606

000}

9L

616

000}

9'86

000l

0°€6

066

166

186

¥'S56

£'86

L.

000}

000l

G'66

000}

818

066

000}

000}

0¢8

0'86

LG

9'l6

.6

000}

000l

066

696

000l

¥'86

966

0°001

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
T
o o
o ()
=

T T
o o o o o
N ~—

Yol < ™

S80UBAPY Pasi|enuuy uo paes ABlaug AUnoH jeH jo abejusoiad

S13A
ddin
dvon
OAdNL
amii
J4HL
1d91
1v1S
AMOS
MOdS
dVINS
IVINS
g33s
4vOs
aamd
11Ny
393
OMOd
OdXO
SVOO0
dlVN
Td1N
ADHN
LNIN
IdVIN
gdvN
MNYIN
anNo1
AN

SN3X
OdWI
SAanH
MOdH
AMVH
dooo
OUNO
H1ANO
M139
N3SA
X314
aNo4
[} \E|
O3N3
OdN3
RlARE!
1003
SELCE]
wvnda
T10AD
1N0D
97100
OdND
adNd
(Blle}

N1Ng
OdXVv
JONV

Supplier ID

GSP Group Average (98.14%) Industry Standard (99%) ‘

C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: East Midlands (_B). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: London (_C). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Merseyside and North Wales (_D). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Midlands (_E). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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C— Supplier Performance
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Northern (_F). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: North Western (_G). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Southern (_H). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Eastern (_J). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Wales (_K). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Western (_L). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Yorkshire (_M). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF

000}

000l

686

066

9'96

¥'86

000}

0°001

6'86

066

000l

000}

000l

686

¢’ ¥6

el ——————

000}

£'86

G'66

000l

¥'66

8,6

000l

| 778

8'/6

m————r—

G'86

[ 0Ly

886

8'86

0.6

£'66

00

000}

9Ll

000}

000l

000}

£'66

000}

[ 81/

€86

000l

000}

000}

|66

[ 706

G'96

000}

866

000}

000l

¥'66

¥'€6

166

000}

000l

O[O =T P E— T N — T —

o o o o o o (=] o o
() @ N~ © Te] < ™ N -~

SSOUBAPY pasi[enuuy uo pajias ABlaug AUnoH jeH jo abejusoiad

ddin
dvon
OdNL
amii
J4HL
1d91
AARS)
A0S
MOdS
HVINS
IVINS
g33S
4vOs
aamd
3934
OMOd
OdXO
SVO0
VA3IN
dlVN
Td1N
ADHN
IdVIN
gadviN
anNo1
AT
SN3IM
OdWI
SAdnH
MOdH
MMVYH
aooo
OUNO
H1NO
M139
N3Sd
X314
IN03
anNo3
adN3g
O3N3
OaN3
BASE]
1003
SELCE!
wvna
1d4a
10AD
1N0D
917090
OdND
aaNd
N1Ng
OdXVv
JONV

Supplier ID

Industry Standard (99%) ‘

GSP Group Average (98.96%)

C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Scotland (_N). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: North Scotland (_P). Reporting Period 1 to 31 March 2023 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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